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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 unbound and
40 copies of the foregoing Petition for Writ of
Certiorari in BRITTAN HOLLAND, individually and on
behalf of all others similarly situated; LEXINGTON
NATIONAL INSURANCE CORPORATION v. KELLY ROSEN,
Pretrial Services Team Leader; MARY COLALILLO,
Camden County Prosecutor; GURBIR GREWAL, Attorney
General of New Jersey; CHRISTOPHER S. PORRINO, were
sent via Next Day Service to the U.S. Supreme Court,
and 3 copies were sent via Next Day Service and e-
mail to the following parties listed below, this 21st day
of September, 2018:

Stuart M. Feinblatt

Christopher J. Riggs

Office of Attorney General of New Jersey
Division of Law Tort Litigation and Judiciary
25 Market Street

Trenton, NJ 08611
christopher.riggs@law.njoag.gov
stuart.feinblatt@law.njoag.gov

Counsel for Respondents

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 8790 Governor's Hill Drive Franklin Square
Suite 102 1300 | Street, NW, Suite 400E

www.beckergallagher.com Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 Washington, DC 20005

(800) 890.5001

DoNNa ). WorF, ).D.
JULIE A. KERSHNER, }.D.



Paul D. Clement

Counsel of Record
Michael F. Williams
Edmund G. Lacour Jr.
Andrew C. Lawrence
Kirkland & Ellis LLP
655 Fifteenth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20005
(202) 879-5000
paul.clement@kirkland.com
michael.williams@kirkland.com
Edmund.lacour@kirkland.com
andrew.lawrence@kirkland.com

Justin Taylor Quinn

Robinson Miller LL.C
One Newark Center

19th Floor

Newark, NJ 07102

Counsel for Petitioners



All parties required to be served have been served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on September 21, 2018.

Donna J. Wol
Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102
Cincinnati, OH 45249

(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.

Date: . ] Can AAA - / (_'\)(f'l/(}"'

ddmm . R
Notary Public )

[seal]
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T vy Public, State of Ohio
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